172 173UNILOK
INSTRUMENT
Union Bonnet Valves
VU6
How To Order
Ordering information & Dimensions
Stem Types
Panel Mounting Procedure
Pressure-Temperature Rating
Features
Materials of Construction
Application
Cleaning
Testing
CONTENTS
174 175UNILOK
Pressure rating up to 6000psig (413bar) @38°C
(100°F)
Temperature rating from -53°C(-65°F) to 232°C (450°F)
with standard PTFE packing, up to 648°C
(1200°F) with Grafoil packing
Roll threaded and hardened stem for long cycle life
Union bonnet design to ensure high integrity seal under
severe environments
Panel mounting without packing disruption
Features
Hardened
Stem Thread
Metal Seal
Bonnet
Mountable
Panel nut
Blow-Our Proof
Back Seating
Materials of Construction
No. Description Materials
Body Material 316SS Alloy 400
1 Body 316SS Alloy 400
2 Stem 316SS Alloy R-405/B164
3 Bonnet 316SS Alloy R-405/B164
4 Packing Support Glass-filled PTFE
5 Packing PTFE
6 Gland  316SS Ally R-405/B164
7 Packing Bolt 316SS Alloy R-405/B164
8 Panel Nut 316SS Alloy R-405/B164
9 Union Nut 316SS Alloy R-405/B164
10 Lock Nut 316SS Alloy R-405/B164
11 Set Screw 304SS
12 Handle 304SS
UNILOK VU6 series union bonnet valves are ordered by
part number as shown below.
How To Order
Example: The following part number, VU62F-04N-SS  is
designated for VU6 series union bonnet valve with1/4"
female NPT to 1/4" female NPT, 316SS.
UNILOK
Valve
Valve
Type
Connection
Type
Connection
Size
Body
Materials
Stem
Type
Packing
Materials
V U62 04N SSF
Severe service application, high pressure sampling
and shut-down systems, test stands
UNILOK valves are comply with NACE MR-
0175/ISO 15156 for sour oilfield application or NACE
MR-0103 for petroleum refining operations.